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Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

' Donatiu Vinas Pablo OpeM

WO 150 WO

B 60 B

F 60 =

RB Fall RB 60
WBB 150
RWBB 150
BB 90
RBB 90
=
SLB 3x not credit
RF 60
BFL Fall

First pass : 270 Second pass : 600
Total : 870
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Intemational Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Lleida 2 Llacs

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA 2024

20/07/2024 - 21/07/2024

Page 2

21/07/2024 - 07:50

2 Teixidor Tono OpeM
T™H W5B 310
T5B 350 BB 90
TWBB 330 RBB 90
TWF 150 BB
B 100 WBB 150
TBB 200 F 60
RTBB 200 S 40
T5F 350 WO 150
TO 200 SLB 350
RTO 200 F
TWO 300 WLB 160
TWLB Fall LF 110

LB 110
WLF 160
B 60

F

RB 60
RF 60

out of time
First pass:: 2380 Second pass: 1960

Total :

4340
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Noguera Verges Alvaro

21/07/2024
OpeM

Page 3
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SLB

WBB
BB
RBB
woO
BFL

RBFL

BFLF

BFLB

RBFLB

RS

First pass:

out of time

350

60

60

150

90

90

150

500

500

550

750

750

40

40

4080

T5B

TBB

RTBB

TWBB

RTB

RTF

Second pass:

Total :

out of time

350

200

200

330

150

100

100

100

100

200

300

320

130

2580

6660
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20/07/2024 - 21/07/2024

Noguera Verges Lluis

21/07/2024
OpeM

Page 4
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T5B

BB

RTBB

TWBB

T5F

RTO

TWLO

TWLB

First pass::

1x not credit

1x not credit
1x not credit

out of time

350

200

200

330

150

100

350

200

200

300

480

320

100

130

3410

180POS

BFLBB

F

B

BFLF

BFL

RBFL

BFLB

RBFLB

BFL5B

SLB

Second pass:

Total :

Fall

800

60

60

550

500

750

750

900

4370

/780




